1
Cable drag chain systems
MP 41
2
M
P
CL
AS

41
 O
PE
N
© Murrplastik Systemtechnik GmbH • MP_41__~20180305~890280~efk_typ_41
REAR-FACING MP 41
Rotating movement
Side links with rearward radius allow movements in both di-
rections. This is intended for rotating movements and lowered
chain brackets. Rotation movements are only possible with
open variants.
Type Order No. Radius
mm
Rear-facing radius
mm
SR 41 (RÜ200/R125) 041000009060 125.0 200.0
SR 41 (RÜ200/R160) 041000012060 160.0 200.0
SR 41 (RÜ200/R175) 041000015060 175.0 200.0
SR 41 (RÜ200/R200) 041000020060 200.0 200.0
SR 41 (RÜ200/R250) 041000025060 250.0 200.0
SR 41 (RÜ200/R300) 041000030060 300.0 200.0
SR 41 (RÜ200/R350) 041000035060 350.0 200.0
GUIDE CHANNEL VAW (ALUMINIUM / STAINLESS STEEL)GUIDE CHANNEL VAW (ALUMINIUM / STAINLESS STEEL)
VAW steel galvanized / stainless
steel
VAW aluminium